Show Name : Super Sires at Back to Berrien All Breed (2022)

Class Name : Western Non Pro Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries ; 12

Money Awarded : $9,590.00

June 25, 2022

Place ' Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1 Willy Rockn Thehouse
2 Makin Shine

3 Little Towne Gossip

4 Willy Makin It

5 Makin Me All Fancy

6 Pennyforyourthoughts

Peter J Mead
Heather L Caplinger
Scott D Neitzel

Julie Davis

Heather L Caplinger
Dylan Johnson

Peter ] Mead

Brett and Heather Caplinger
Scott D Neitzel

Julie Davis

Brett and Heather Caplinger
Dylan Johnson

A® National Snaffle Bit Association

$5,000.00
$1,560.60
$1,239.30
$918.00
$459.00
$413.10



