Show Name: Super Sires at Back to Berrien All Breed (2022)

June 25, 2022

Class Name: Western Non Pro Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries: 12 Money Awarded: \$9,590.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Willy Rockn Thehouse	Peter J Mead	Peter J Mead	\$5,000.00
2	Makin Shine	Heather L Caplinger	Brett and Heather Caplinger	\$1,560.60
3	Little Towne Gossip	Scott D Neitzel	Scott D Neitzel	\$1,239.30
4	Willy Makin It	Julie Davis	Julie Davis	\$918.00
5	Makin Me All Fancy	Heather L Caplinger	Brett and Heather Caplinger	\$459.00
6	Pennyforyourthoughts	Dylan Johnson	Dylan Johnson	\$413.10

© National Snaffle Bit Association